Sartorius Miras stainless steel
industrial platform scale
turning science into solutions
Asia / Pacific
Regional  headquarter
Sartorius Mechatronics Hong Kong Ltd.
Unit 1110-12, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street

is within the specific weighing range
for quality control especially for pre-
packaged products.
Optional relay output card can be
added for installing alarm or tower
light.
User can also select other applications:
Simple counting function, mass unit
conversion, net total formulation and
toggling between gross/net values.
Model Number Capacity (kg) Readability (g) Platform Size Pole height
 High -L Standard -R Verifiable -B in mm in mm
IW2S1-3DC 3 0.2 0.5 1 320 X 240 350
IW2S1-6DC 6 0.5 1 2 320 X 240 350
IW2S1-6ED 6 0.5 1 2 400 X 300 500
IW2S1-15DC 15 1 2 5 320 X 240 350
IW2S1-15ED 15 1 2 5 400 X 300 500
IW2S1-30ED 30 2 5 10 400 X 300 500
IW2S1-30FE 30 2 5 10 500 X 400 750
IW2S1-60FE 60 5 10 20 500 X 400 750
IW2S1-150FE 150 10 20 50 500 X 400 750
IW2S1-150GF 150 10 20 50 650 X 500 1000
IW2S1-150IG 150 10 20 50 800 X 600 1000
IW2S1-300GF 300 20 50 100 650 X 500 1000
IW2S1-300IG 300 20 50 100 800 X 600 1000
Sartorius Miras Stainless Steel Platform Scale
Solution for hygienic requirement within your budget
Specifications
A.C. Version